© 2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS500864 www.fairchildsemi.com
October 2003
Revised January 2004
F
IN
3385 • F
IN
3383 L

■ Devices are offered in 48- and 56-lead TSSOP
packages
Ordering Code:
Devices also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
 TABLE 1. Display Panel Link Serializers/De-Serializers Chip Matrix
Block Diagram
Functional Diagram for FIN3385 and FIN3383
Order Number Package Number Package Description
FIN3383MTD MTD56 56-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 6.1mm Wide
FIN3385MTD MTD56 56-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 6.1mm Wide
Part CLK Frequency LVTTL IN LVDS OUT Package
FIN3385 85 28 4 56 TSSOP
FIN3383 66 28 4 56 TSSOP
查询FIN3383供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货